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800? 251 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $62,500

8002 251 Wyoming Ave.,MpLwd. $62,500 1
Former #6oUo
Near Sagamore Rd.
Lot lUOxli+Ux66xl3O Lot 1, Plate 3
Col.,hw firs.,comp.rf.,cap ins.,wea.wind.& drs.,part
ss & scrs.,220 V.,new rf,gutters & leaders
lst-U-ch,lr w/fp,dr3mod.kit.,lav.,brk.rm.,pan.libr.
2nd-5-3 brs.,2 t.baths-both w/s o t:master suite w/

sitting rm. & study
3rd-2-2 brs.,bath,attic,closed stairs
Bsmt:rec.rm,,toi,laund.
Hot Water:Oil,$i+25 ann'l cost
2-car garage,frame,det.,paved drive

-lU,7 B-27,8 '72 Rate $6.Ul Tax $272U.25 Poss.90 days.
^Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Sorrows Paro.,
Mplwd.RR St.Charming c.h.Col.in excellent condition.
A Lovely Master sui e.Laund.on 1st fir.Call for all
appts. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:CJK 763-0600 2-7-73 (6-70-30)
0vmer:Lee R. & Mary B. Christensen,prem.,763-8^35

Conv.251 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 11-3-2 lav. 5 bra. $62,500



#68-47—8/14/72 Owner away 8-12 to 9-13. Key w/L.R.
#6871—10/11/72 Under contract by Klein. Continue to show
until further notice.
#6876—10/23/72 Owner does NOT want shown anymore.

#6881 11/3/72 Contingency removed. SP $57,500
LP $62,500



60U0 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd.

6Q1+0 251 Wyoming Ave. ,Mplwd. $6&,$00 1
Near Sagamore Rd (Former 11+86) Mtge w/Chase
Lot Approx.il+Oxll+l+x66xl30 Lot 1,P1 3 Manhattan-All
Col frame, wd rf, oak f i r s , cap ins, Cash.No Prep pen
wea wind & drs, part ss & scrs, 220 Volt Serv./off k i t .
lst-5-ch, l r w/fp,dr,pan libr,brk rm, mod kit,lav,laund
2nd-5-l+ bedrms,sitting rm, 2 t.baths both w.s.o.tub
3rd-2-2 bedrms, bath, a t t i c , closed s ta i rs "" " '
Bsmt-rec rm, t o i , laund.
Hot Water-Oil 1000 gal tank
2-car garage frame det w/light paved drive
L-11+.7 B-27.8 «71 Tax Rate 6.01 Taxes &2551+.25. Poss:
Nov. 30. Key w/L.R. & RC Co.S.O. Beautiful C.H. Colonial
in excellent condition.Very spacious rms. Incl.w/w car-
peting in C.H.,stairway,upstairs hall & LR.Please call
for a l l appts.

LR:RC Co.,Milbm. 376-5323 2-21+^72 (6/70/30)
Owner: Lee R. & Mary B. Christ ens en, prem 763-81+35

Conv.25l Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. l l-3-2-Lav.6 brs ,



#6713—9/17/71 Price reduction to $66,000. Now APPROVE!©



i486 251 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $59,500 1
Former 38248 - new photo $15,000 bal.due
Lot 64x152x68x177x130,Lot l42,P1.3 Howard Savings
Col,frame,oak firs,wood rf,wea.drs. All cash
winds,part ss,all scr,220 vs •
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,mod.kit,lav,pan.den,brk.rai. /off M.br.
2nd-4-3 bdrms,2 t.baths w/shs.o/tubs,sewing & sitting rms.
3rd-2-2 bdrms,bath,storage attic,closed stairs
Brass & cop.w.p.
HW:Oil,1000 gal.tank,$350 ann.cost
2-car frame det.garage,paved drive
LB:D & H 762-7744 1/20/69-Exp.7/19/69
Owner William T. & Mary C.Kenny,prem,762-7461
L 8.8,B 23.0,68 taxes $l,6lo.62 Poss.6/1/69. Key w/LB.
1st fl.laund.off kit. Ample closet space. Attractively
landscaped. Price includes building lot (subdivision has
been approved by town.) LB has survey.

Conv.251 Wyoming_Ave.,Mplwd. 10-3-2-lav. 5 bdrms. $59,500



#6310—1/22/69 Now APPROVED. J ^fC ' 7 7
extra building '

#6311;—1/31/69 May be sold without lot
for 11*9,£00. Lot NOT for sale unt i l house /is sold. All appts w/owear, Mrs. Kenny,

#6318—2/11/69 Under contract by R. ^

#6326—3/3/69 Contingency removed. Selling price



38248 251 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd.
Bet:Sagamore Rd.& Durand Rd. . All Cash
Lot 64-58 x 130.15 x 177.06
Frame,Col.,bit.36 yrs•,wood-sh.rf.
lst-4-c.h.,l.r.,den,d.r.,kit-jbtlr.pan.,f-p-lr,2 sun perches
2nd-3-3 brms.,2 t.baths;both w/shower o/tub
3rd-3~3 brms.,1 bath,attic room,closed stairs
Basement:rec.rm,toilet,laund,outside ent.,brass w.p.
Hot Water:Oil,1,000 gal.tank
1-car det.mas.garage
L.B: FHT&Son Dr.6-4452'

Owner:William C-& Eda A.Roux,prem., So.2-5193 ») •Q
Assess:Land $3,500 ^ %<$c\,£3 "(£0 Rate $£W?8 '•'

Taxes
Poss. 60 days-L-B.has survey of prop.Roper gas range & mirror
o/f .p,in LR incl.Avnirie, for rear patio incl.Baths on 2nd.fir.
are modern.There are 2 sun rooms,1 off LR and 1 off 2nd.fir.
brm.used as a sittino rm.or TV rm.This is a charming home in
excell.condition.Screen prospects.Make appts.to show.Mplwd.RR;
Jefferson G-S;Mplwd.Jr.H.S;Columbia H.S;Lady of Sorrows,Paro;

Col.251 V/yoming Ave.,Mplwd. 10-3-1 HW:0il



0h9Gk~-$/h/6O W2dt1»ii prioe reduction to ?3S,OOO«APFR0?;SD,
I960 Ataetst land $3,500] bldg .$11,900. B*f 17.23. Itae«SH13.1i2.

/ 6 « a. £RKI ..iA7/6O to S / l 7 / a mm
#^036—10/19/60 Owner srntlous for q\u.ck sale* Ctoen to reaaanable

offers, "mx appeal hearfnr scheduled for 0ct«2iu

15039—io/t?6/6Q No w>nper an App. listing



251 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd
DITIOHAL INFORMATION

c f 7T'oh .--l-,~

Conv.251 Wyoming Ave., Mplvd. 10-3-1 HW:Oil $35,000 -̂



#5Oli5~ 11/9/60 Correctt I960 assess: land $3,5OOj
Bldgv $8,800.. Taxes $889*29* Owner anxious for quick sale* Submit
a l l offers .. J/,B. has key & survey. . . . ••
#5p58—12/9/60 Underosntrack by Dunn. . I

#jpO64]:--i2/3O/6O Contracts signed. Contingency removed* Selling
' : ' price $29,250.



9747 251 'Wyoming Ave,, Mplwd. #16,500 1
Corner Sagamore Ret. F&C
Lot 100 x 130; approximately
Frame; Colonial; bit. about 1910; modernized '36
1st - 3 - c.h.,l.r.,d,r.,s.parlor, kite*,but.pty. &

laundry
2nd - 3 - bedrms & 2 modern, col. tile baths
3rd - 2 - be drills & 1 bath
Hot watar; -oil burnsr j
No garage 5̂ ̂ 7 <* </ -* 6/'?/'$ 7
Listel- March 27/37. Expires - Sept. 27, 1937.
L.B. - MansfisId & Swett, Inc., SO 2-2400
Owner - Mrs. 3. L. Slutz, legatee, on premises,
Call SO 2-5698. Possession 30 days. This is the
northerly half of the ''Davis property" including
the nous3 on a hundred foot lot with 51 feet front-
age on Fairview Drive in rear. The side lot (also '
100') may ba purchased with house for an additional!
$5,000. House in good shape. Grounds unusually fine<

, A bona-fide estate ~ liquidation bargain. Inspect
and push.

_251 Wyoming Ave., Ma£lewopd_8_ 3_1 HWpil _ __$16,500,!



A.J. 6/21/45
251 Wyoming Avenue, Maplewood $27,500
at sagamore Road Small 1st mtge. to

Lot 210 x 160 approx. be paid.
Frame Colonial, wfcodshingle roof

1st: c.h», l.r., (fireplace) d.r., kit., s.p. br. rm., maid's

room and bath ";

2nd: 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, showers over tubs, sleeping porch.

"0 3rd: 1 room, bath, attic, closed stairs.
i

> Basement: rec. rm., lav., toilet, laundry, outside entrance.
1-car detached garage.
Owner: Stephen Thrall,pram. ^
White trim 1st and 2nd. Pine firs. 1st and 2nd. ;
most windows weatherstripped, cap & knee insulation, storm sash
for most.
Wonderfully landscaped park^like play area, trees, shrubs; grand
flagged terrace. 2 handsome colored tile baths on 2nd. sleeping
porch is really a 4th bedroom. '

i

251_Wpoming_Avenue, Maplewood ?-2-0L $27,500 j



15939 251 Wyoming Ave. ,iitaplewood $S3-r£JQD̂ 22 7So 1 ',
Former #9747-«*new photo F & C . *
Cor,Sagamore Rd. -•• . • - :
Lot 217 x 80 x 200
Frame,Col.,woodshingle & stripshingle roof,cream
trim 1st k 2nd;oak firs.1st & 2nd.All storm sash.

, ̂ 1 lst-3-vest. , c.h. ,l.r. ,firepl, ,d.r., t.kit. ,t.lav.,
.^ sun porch,brk.rm.
vc$ 2nd-4-3-bedrms. ,sleeping porch,2t.baths w/shower ove
i , tubs
^3^.-2-^1 bedra, ,radfs rm.,bath, closed stairs
>Sasemont:rec.rm,,lav.,tollet,laund.,outside ent»

| Hot V/ater:0il, lOOOgal. tank, $160.ann'1 cost.
^ Bronze water pipes Full insulation
^ 3car garage,det*
^"Listed: June 23/45; expires Dec.23/45
L.B. JE & Co. , SO 2*6116
0wner:Helen G.Thl»all,prem, ,S0 2-5511,Poss;30-90 days
1945 Assess:Land ^3,500 1945 Rate 04.13

^ Bldg. 8,700 " Taxes $503.

^ Stone terrace,rear,Recentlyimodernltod*About 1
251 Wyoming Ave.jJJaplewoodWL 10-3-2 HW:Oil



#2742 6/26/45 If no one i s at home^kev with ^^i \

reduction to :s23,750. 'as previously#2777 9/29/45 Written price

#27§î 1'110^10/45 Sold t^^ti'fs. Listed b y m i s / 1 He. #3481.




